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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
P O Box 182051 
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

00172293 DRE 703 219 22420 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 06 0000

CHRYSTAL SHAREECE MCCOMBS 
825 1/2 E 88TH PL 
LOS ANGELES CA 90002-1028

July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Primary Account: 000000357176061

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION
Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
Deaf and Hard of Hearing: 1-800-242-7383
Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
International Calls: 1-713-262-1679

CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SUMMARY

ASSETS

Checking & Savings ACCOUNT BEGINNING BALANCE 
THIS PERIOD

ENDING BALANCE 
THIS PERIOD

Chase College Checking 000000357176061 $84.80 $496.63
Chase Savings 000003818719305 2.05 2.05
Total $86.85 $498.68

TOTAL ASSETS $86.85 $498.68

CHASE COLLEGE CHECKING
CHRYSTAL SHAREECE MCCOMBS Account Number: 000000357176061

CHECKING SUMMARY
AMOUNT

Beginning Balance $84.80
Deposits and Additions 4,283.29
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -1,844.28
Electronic Withdrawals -1,347.18
Other Withdrawals -680.00
Ending Balance $496.63

Your account ending in 9305 is linked to this account for overdraft protection.
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July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Primary Account: 000000357176061

TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

Beginning Balance $84.80
07/09 Card Purchase 07/09 Doordash*Wienerschni Www.Doordash. CA 

Card 8958
-12.88 71.92

07/09 Comenity Pay VI Web Pymt P20190776333102 Web ID: 1133163498 -25.00 46.92
07/10 Card Purchase 07/09 Staples 001136 Huntington PA CA Card 

8958
-3.70 43.22

07/10 ATM Withdrawal 07/10 10221 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA Card 
8958

-25.00 18.22

07/13 ATM Check Deposit 07/12 10221 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA Card 
8958

420.52 438.74

07/13 Card Purchase 07/12 Quadpay* Quadpay Any Httpswww.Quad NY 
Card 8958

-42.67 396.07

07/13 Recurring Card Purchase 07/13 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
8958

-44.52 351.55

07/13 Recurring Card Purchase 07/13 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
8958

-32.93 318.62

07/13 Recurring Card Purchase 07/12 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 8958 -6.99 311.63
07/13 Recurring Card Purchase 07/12 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 8958 -2.99 308.64
07/14 Reversal: Wish.Com 800-266-0172 CA 05/06 Claimid: 

6645584 
23860001 0 
5/06/2020

81.42 390.06

07/14 Reversal: Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA 07/08 Claimid: 
2545526 
48520001 0 
7/08/2020

10.97 401.03

07/14 Reversal: Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA 06/16 Claimid: 
9245582 
99110001 0 
6/16/2020

9.99 411.02

07/14 Reversal: Doordash Dashpass Www.Doordash. CA 05/16 Claimid: 
9245582 
99110001 0 
5/18/2020

9.99 421.01

07/14 Recurring Card Purchase 07/14 Sprint *Wireless 800-639-6111 KS Card 
8958

-181.86 239.15

07/15 Card Purchase 07/14 IN N Out Burger 112 Downey CA Card 8958 -7.15 232.00
07/16 Allstate Nbindco Ins Pymt 000000967707635 Web ID: 1360719665 -125.58 106.42
07/16 Affirm.Com Payme Affirm.Com St-Y6G0Z7W1O7L8 Web ID: 1800948598 -44.52 61.90
07/16 Affirm.Com Payme Affirm.Com St-O2L3M6F8U7Y3 Web ID: 1800948598 -19.87 42.03
07/16 Affirm.Com Payme Affirm.Com St-G6E2C3I1B8Y3 Web ID: 1800948598 -19.87 22.16
07/20 Remote Online Deposit 1 420.52 442.68
07/20 Crystal Stairs Ap Program 27640 CCD ID: 1953510046 920.18 1,362.86
07/20 07/20 Withdrawal -300.00 1,062.86
07/20 07/20 Withdrawal -380.00 682.86
07/20 Capital One Mobile Pmt 019939800204750 Web ID: 9279744980 -20.00 662.86
07/21 Wf Payment 11299350 Web ID: 1272814169 -348.67 314.19
07/21 Capital One Mobile Pmt 020239800351540 Web ID: 9279744980 -65.00 249.19
07/21 Capital One Mobile Pmt 020239800829619 Web ID: 9279744980 -59.00 190.19
07/21 Affirm.Com Payme Affirm.Com St-C5R3D7O0F5Z0 Web ID: 1800948598 -44.52 145.67
07/21 Affirm.Com Payme Affirm.Com St-O8R5A1C4X0Z5 Web ID: 1800948598 -19.87 125.80
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July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Primary Account: 000000357176061

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
07/22 Card Purchase 07/21 Quadpay* Quadpay Any Httpswww.Quad NY 

Card 3979
-37.50 88.30

07/22 Affirm.Com Payme Affirm.Com St-Y8L8R7O9D1U6 Web ID: 1800948598 -19.88 68.42
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 IN N Out Burger 112 Downey CA Card 3979 -2.26 66.16
07/23 Comenity Pay VI Web Pymt P20204778610951 Web ID: 1133163498 -29.00 37.16
07/23 Capital One Mobile Pmt 020439800123336 Web ID: 9279744980 -14.00 23.16
07/27 ATM Cash Deposit 07/27 10221 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA Card 

3979
255.00 278.16

07/27 Remote Online Deposit 1 495.16 773.32
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3979 -7.97 765.35
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3979 -3.99 761.36
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/26 Usg Oil 2 Los Angeles CA Card 3979 -46.35 715.01
07/27 ATM Withdrawal 07/26 10221 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA Card 

3979
-320.00 395.01

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Target T- 2700 W 120th Hawthorne CA Card 
3979

-4.40 390.61

07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 General Discount 5 Inglewood CA Card 
3979

-26.06 364.55

07/28 Payment Received 07/28 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 
3979

280.72 645.27

07/28 Card Purchase 07/28 Tst* Jamba Juice - 1596 Inglewood CA Card 
3979

-18.38 626.89

07/28 Card Purchase 07/27 Quadpay* Quadpay Any Httpswww.Quad NY 
Card 3979

-12.99 613.90

07/28 Card Purchase 07/27 Quadpay* Quadpay Any Httpswww.Quad NY 
Card 3979

-40.50 573.40

07/29 Recurring Card Purchase 07/29 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
3979

-51.13 522.27

07/29 Recurring Card Purchase 07/29 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
3979

-44.52 477.75

07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 IN N Out Burger 112 Downey CA Card 3979 -2.04 475.71
07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 IN N Out Burger 112 Downey CA Card 3979 -4.90 470.81
07/30 Card Purchase 07/30 Myrental* Corelogic, Httpswww.Myre CA Card 

3979
-27.99 442.82

07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Sabb Market Los Angeles CA Card 3979 -6.50 436.32
07/30 ATM Withdrawal 07/30 1027 W Manchester Ave Los Angeles CA Card 

3979
-60.00 376.32

07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 IN N Out Burger 112 Downey CA Card 3979 -7.15 369.17
07/31 Card Purchase 07/30 Wendy's 11550 Victorville CA Card 3979 -17.78 351.39
08/03 ATM Cash Deposit 08/01 10221 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA Card 

3979
100.00 451.39

08/03 Remote Online Deposit 1 495.16 946.55
08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 IN N Out Burger 112 Downey CA Card 3979 -2.04 944.51
08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Quadpay* Quadpay Any Httpswww.Quad NY 

Card 3979
-8.75 935.76

08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Quadpay* Quadpay Any Httpswww.Quad NY 
Card 3979

-8.75 927.01

08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Quadpay* Quadpay Any Httpswww.Quad NY 
Card 3979

-19.38 907.63

08/03 Card Purchase 08/02 Quadpay* Quadpay Any Httpswww.Quad NY 
Card 3979

-8.75 898.88

08/03 Loanme 3 Debit PPD ID: B352455663 -388.40 510.48
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July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Primary Account: 000000357176061

TRANSACTION DETAIL (continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/03 Recurring Card Purchase 08/01 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 

3979
-10.00 500.48

08/04 ATM Cash Deposit 08/04 10221 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA Card 
3979

140.00 640.48

08/04 ATM Withdrawal 08/04 10221 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA Card 
3979

-260.00 380.48

08/04 Recurring Card Purchase 08/04 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
3979

-41.54 338.94

08/04 Recurring Card Purchase 08/04 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
3979

-26.81 312.13

08/04 Recurring Card Purchase 08/04 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
3979

-22.93 289.20

08/04 Recurring Card Purchase 08/04 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
3979

-14.00 275.20

08/05 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Nyesha Cromer Usb0Zx1Jaz7I 50.00 325.20
08/05 Card Purchase 08/05 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3979 -4.99 320.21
08/05 Capital One Mobile Pmt 021739800142664 Web ID: 9279744980 -63.00 257.21
08/05 Recurring Card Purchase 08/03 Self Lender 2 877-8830999 TX Card 3979 -36.35 220.86
08/05 Recurring Card Purchase 08/05 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 

3979
-22.00 198.86

08/05 Recurring Card Purchase 08/05 Affirm *Payment 855-423-3729 CA Card 
3979

-18.93 179.93

08/06 Comenity Pay VI Web Pymt P20218780643048 Web ID: 1133163498 -41.00 138.93
08/10 Remote Online Deposit 1 495.16 634.09
08/10 Payment Received 08/08 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 

3979
98.50 732.59

08/10 Card Purchase 08/07 IN N Out Burger 112 Downey CA Card 3979 -6.93 725.66
08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 IN N Out Burger 112 Downey CA Card 3979 -2.04 723.62
08/10 ATM Withdrawal 08/08 10221 Compton Ave Los Angeles CA Card 

3979
-220.00 503.62

08/10 Recurring Card Purchase 08/09 Apple.Com/Bill 866-712-7753 CA Card 3979 -6.99 496.63
Ending Balance $496.63

CHASE SAVINGS
CHRYSTAL SHAREECE MCCOMBS Account Number: 000003818719305

SAVINGS SUMMARY
AMOUNT

Beginning Balance $2.05
Ending Balance $2.05

Annual Percentage Yield Earned This Period 0.00%
Interest Paid Year-to-Date $0.04
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July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Primary Account: 000000357176061

Your monthly service fee was waived because this account was linked to your Chase College Checking account for 
Overdraft Protection.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the 
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is 
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt. 
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error 
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

• Your name and account number
• The dollar amount of the suspected error
• A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new 
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes 
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is 
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears, 
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the 
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by 
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC



6 6Page of

July 09, 2020 through August 10, 2020
Primary Account: 000000357176061

This Page Intentionally Left Blank


